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Note: the existing channel contains some woody vegetation which is removed periodically to maintain capacity.

Note: The utility locations shown in both cross sections are appoximate only.  Gas and water lines are generally located within the street right-of-way.

Proposed Cross Section CC
Looking North - Typical In-stream Retention Area

Existing Cross Section CC (100’ north of Fox Hollow Road)
Looking North (FEMA section DF)

457
456
455
454
453
452
451
450
449
448

457
456
455
454
453
452
451
450
449
448

3:1 Slope

Wetland
Bench

Enhanced Street
Tree Plantings

(East and West
Amazon Drive)

37


